L08000033840

(R	(Requestor's Name)			
4				
``				
(A	ddress)			
•	•			
	•			
(A	ddress) .			
	2 10 1 17 (0)			
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)			
<u></u>				
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL			
-				
(Business Entity Name)				
c)	danieda Enuty Maniej			
(Document Number)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
l				
ŧ				
	•			

Office Use Only



700148524157

04/06/09--01021--023 **25.00

FILED

09 APR -6 PH 2: 35

SECRETARY OF STATE
AND LAHASSEE, FLORIDA

J. BRYAN

APR - 7 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

	sistration Section ision of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	GULFSHORE ERR	AND SERVICES LLC imited Liability Company)	
•	(Name of L	limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed	d Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter	er to the following:	O9 APR -6 PH 2: 35 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIT
	Colina	" 1.100X	APR-6 PH 2: 35 CRETARY OF STATE CAHASSEE, FLORID
	COLINU S	(Name of Person)	SEE P I
	CIN CONDA CO	And Columns 111	FFS C
	U-UCFSHOIDE EX	RAND SERVICES LLC (Firm/Company)	35 ORIGINAL 35
	1530 NOTTINGHA	9M DRIVE	
		(Address)	
	NAPLES FL.	3 410 9 v/State and Zip Code)	
For further in	nformation concerning this matter, please	call:	
	CULIN S. WOOD	at (239) 59 (Area Code & Daytimo	1-1647
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytimo	e Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filin	ng Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registration Section Registration Sec		RIER ADDRESS:	
		Registration Sec Division of Cor	
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building	J
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is	ASS TARY
GULFSHORE ERRAND S	ervices LLC Fig ?
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on APRIL	2 2008 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: MARCH4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited lia	ability company's dissolution pursuant to section
	EASONABLY PRACTICAL TO
CARRY UN THE BUSINES	
-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the debts, 6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed a rights and interests. 7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company in OR-	
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of mem	bership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature Col Mova	Printed Name COLIN S. WOOD
Caroly Wood	CAROLYN Wood
- Jan white	John Whitely
Jutte whitely	Jette Whitely